Summary Examination Timetable

Season: March 2022

Date Start Time Room Board Qualification gg?ep Component Title Length 2:::;’:;&1
21/03/2022 8:50AM Littlle room between O6&7 DOM GCE ChP1 Chemistry - Paper 1 135 1
21/03/2022  8:50AM Peter Hopkins Hall DOM GCE ChP1 Chemistry - Paper 1 169 34
21/03/2022 8:50AM Peter Hopkins Hall DOM GCE CsP1 Comp Science - Paper 1 157 19
21/03/2022 8:50AM Peter Hopkins Hall DOM GCE GeP1 Geography- Paper 1 (Physical) 135 10
21/03/2022 8:50AM Peter Hopkins Hall DOM GCE 13Da Dance - Paper 1 188 6
21/03/2022  8:50AM Peter Hopkins Hall DOM GCE Fo1 Y13 Food - Paper 1 113 8
21/03/2022 1:15PM Conference Room DOM GCE MaC3 Y13 Maths PPE - Pure 1 150 1
21/03/2022  1:15PM Littlle room between O6&7 DOM GCE MaC3 Y13 Maths PPE - Pure 1 120 1
21/03/2022 1:15PM Littlle room between O6&7 DOM GCE SoP1 Sociology PPE - Paper 1 120 1
21/03/2022 1:15PM Mrs Flaherty's Room DOM GCE SoP1 Sociology PPE - Paper 1 150 1
21/03/2022  1:15PM Peter Hopkins Hall DOM GCE MaC3 Y13 Maths PPE - Pure 1 150 72
21/03/2022  1:15PM Peter Hopkins Hall DOM GCE SoP1 Sociology PPE - Paper 1 150 33
22/03/2022 8:50AM Conference Room DOM GCE PsPa1 Psychology PPE - Paper 1 150 1
22/03/2022 8:50AM Littlle room between O6&7 DOM GCE PsPa1 Psychology PPE - Paper 1 120 2
22/03/2022  8:50AM OoL6 DOM GCE 13En1 Y13 English Language-Paper 1 150 1
22/03/2022  8:50AM Peter Hopkins Hall DOM GCE PhP2 Physics - Paper 1 169 29
22/03/2022  8:50AM Peter Hopkins Hall DOM GCE PsPa1 Psychology PPE - Paper 1 150 53
22/03/2022 8:50AM Peter Hopkins Hall DOM GCE 13En1 Y13 English Language-Paper 1 150 17
22/03/2022 1:15PM Littlle room between O6&7 DOM GCE G&P Politics PPE - Paper 1 120 1
22/03/2022  1:15PM MU4 DOM GCE Mut4 Y13 Music Tech PPE - 1 132 12
22/03/2022 1:15PM Peter Hopkins Hall DOM GCE EP1 Economics PPE - Paper 1 120 31
22/03/2022 1:15PM Peter Hopkins Hall DOM GCE G&P Politics PPE - Paper 1 120 8

Printed On 15/02/2022

Page 1 of 4



Summary Examination Timetable

Season: March 2022

Date Start Time

22/03/2022  1:15PM

23/03/2022  8:50AM

23/03/2022  8:50AM

23/03/2022  8:50AM

23/03/2022  8:50AM

23/03/2022  8:50AM

23/03/2022 1:15PM

23/03/2022  1:15PM

23/03/2022 1:15PM

23/03/2022  1:15PM

23/03/2022 1:15PM

23/03/2022 1:15PM

24/03/2022  8:50AM

24/03/2022  8:50AM

24/03/2022  8:50AM

24/03/2022  9:15AM

24/03/2022  1:15PM

24/03/2022  1:15PM

24/03/2022 1:15PM

24/03/2022  1:15PM

25/03/2022  8:50AM

25/03/2022  8:50AM

25/03/2022  8:50AM
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Room

Peter Hopkins Hall

Littlle room between O6&7
Peter Hopkins Hall

Peter Hopkins Hall

Peter Hopkins Hall

Peter Hopkins Hall
Conference Room

Littlle room between O6&7
Littlle room between O6&7
o7

Peter Hopkins Hall

Peter Hopkins Hall

Littlle room between O6&7
Peter Hopkins Hall

Peter Hopkins Hall

MU4

Littlle room between O6&7
Peter Hopkins Hall

Peter Hopkins Hall

Peter Hopkins Hall

Peter Hopkins Hall

Peter Hopkins Hall

Peter Hopkins Hall

Board

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

Qualification

GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
BTEC
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE

Comp
Code

13REp
ChP2
ChP2
CsP2

GeP2

MaC4
MaC4
SoP2
SoP2
MaC4
SoP2
13En2
GeP3
13En2
MuTP
G&P2
EP2
ReP2
G&P2
FrP1
Gm1

PhP3

Component Title

RE PPE -Philosophy
Chemistry - Paper 2

Chemistry - Paper 2

Comp Science - Paper 2
Geography - Paper 2 (Human)
Applied Science - Paper 1

Y13 Maths PPE - Pure 2

Y13 Maths PPE - Pure 2
Sociology PPE - Paper 2
Sociology PPE - Paper 2

Y13 Maths PPE - Pure 2
Sociology PPE - Paper 2

Y13 English Language-Paper 2
Geography - Paper 3 (Synoptic)
Y13 English Language-Paper 2
Y13 Music Tech PPE- 2
Politics PPE- Paper 2
Economics PPE - Paper 2

RE PPE - Ethics

Politics PPE- Paper 2

French PPE - Writing

German PPE - Writing

Physics - Paper 2

Length

120
135
169
157
135

90
150
120
120
150
150
150
150
135
150
169
120
120
120
120
160
200
169

Number of
Candidates

8
1
34
19

10

72

33

10

17

12

31

29
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Summary Examination Timetable

Season: March 2022

Date Start Time Room

25/03/2022 8:50AM Peter Hopkins Hall
25/03/2022 1:15PM Conference Room
25/03/2022  1:15PM F12

25/03/2022  1:15PM Littlle room between O6&7
25/03/2022 1:15PM Littlle room between O6&7
25/03/2022  1:15PM Peter Hopkins Hall
25/03/2022  1:15PM Peter Hopkins Hall
25/03/2022 1:15PM Peter Hopkins Hall
28/03/2022 8:50AM Conference Room
28/03/2022  8:50AM Littlle room between O6&7
28/03/2022  8:50AM Peter Hopkins Hall
28/03/2022  8:50AM Peter Hopkins Hall
28/03/2022 8:50AM Peter Hopkins Hall
28/03/2022  1:15PM Peter Hopkins Hall
28/03/2022 1:15PM Peter Hopkins Hall
28/03/2022  1:15PM Peter Hopkins Hall
29/03/2022  8:50AM Littlle room between O6&7
29/03/2022 8:50AM Peter Hopkins Hall
29/03/2022  8:50AM Peter Hopkins Hall
29/03/2022  9:15AM MU4

29/03/2022  1:15PM Littlle room between O6&7
29/03/2022 1:15PM Littlle room between O6&7

29/03/2022 1:15PM Peter Hopkins Hall
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Board

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

Qualification

GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE

Comp
Code

Md2
MaM1
CrA1
MaM1
CrA1
MaM1
CrA1
13Sp
PsPa2
PsPa2
EIP1
Phy1
PsPa2
EP3
FS2
Fo2
13Bi3
ReP3
13Bi3
MuWr
ChP3
PoP3

ChP3

Component Title

Media Studies PPE- Paper 1

Y13 Maths PPE - Stats & Mechanics
Criminology - Paper 1 (Unit 4)

Y13 Maths PPE - Stats & Mechanics
Criminology - Paper 1 (Unit 4)

Y13 Maths PPE - Stats & Mechanics
Criminology - Paper 1 (Unit 4)
Spanish PPE - Writing

Psychology PPE - Paper 2
Psychology PPE - Paper 2

Y13 Eng Lit - Paper 1

Physics - Paper 3

Psychology PPE - Paper 2
Economics PPE - Paper 3

Further Maths -Decision 2

Y13 Food - Paper 2

Biology- Paper1

RE PPE - Budhism

Biology- Paper1

Y13 Music PPE - Component 3 appraising

Chemistry - Paper 3
Politics PPE- Paper 3

Chemistry - Paper 3

Length

188
150
113
120

90
150
113
160
150
120
150
113
150
120
113
113
120
120
150
150

90
120
113

Number of
Candidates

34

1

72

44

16

29

48

31

23

34
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Summary Examination Timetable

Season: March 2022

Date Start Time Room

29/03/2022 1:15PM Peter Hopkins Hall
30/03/2022 8:50AM Conference Room
30/03/2022  8:50AM Littlle room between O6&7
30/03/2022  8:50AM Peter Hopkins Hall
30/03/2022 8:50AM Peter Hopkins Hall
30/03/2022 1:15PM Conference Room
30/03/2022  1:15PM F4

30/03/2022  1:15PM F4

30/03/2022  1:15PM Littlle room between O6&7
30/03/2022 1:15PM Peter Hopkins Hall
30/03/2022  1:15PM Peter Hopkins Hall
31/03/2022  8:50AM Peter Hopkins Hall
31/03/2022 8:50AM Peter Hopkins Hall
31/03/2022  1:15PM Littlle room between O6&7
31/03/2022 1:15PM Peter Hopkins Hall
31/03/2022  1:15PM Peter Hopkins Hall
01/04/2022 8:50AM Peter Hopkins Hall
01/04/2022 8:50AM Peter Hopkins Hall
01/04/2022  1:15PM F4

01/04/2022 1:15PM Littlle room between O6&7
01/04/2022  1:15PM Peter Hopkins Hall

01/04/2022 1:15PM Peter Hopkins Hall
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Board

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

DOM

Qualification

GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE
GCE

GCE

Comp
Code

PoP3
PsPa3
PsPa3
EIP2
PsPa3
SoP3
EI2
Gm2
SoP3
FFM2
SoP3
HP1
PP1
Bi2
Bi2
BsP1
HP2
PP2
13Spa
Bi3
Bi3

BsP2

Component Title

Politics PPE- Paper 3
Psychlogy PPE - Paper 3
Psychlogy PPE - Paper 3

Y13 Eng Lit. - Paper 2
Psychlogy PPE - Paper 3
Sociology PPE - Paper 3
French PPE - Listening & Read
German PPE - Listening & Read
Sociology PPE - Paper 3
Further Maths - Core Pure 1
Sociology PPE - Paper 3
History PPE - Paper 1

PE PPE - Paper 1
Biology-Paper 2

Biology-Paper 2

Business - Paper 1

History PPE - Paper 2

PE PPE - Paper 2

Spanish PPE - Listening & Reading
Biology-Paper 3

Biology-Paper 3

Business - Paper 2

Length

120
150
120
150
150
150
120
150
120
113
150
188
120
120
150
120
188
120
120
120
150

120

Number of
Candidates

11
1
2

16

48

24

35

40

13

48

46

40

13

48

46
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